
 

November 2016 TREASURER’S REPORT

Donation Recipients for this Period Include: 
SHCA - $1,730 Illustrated Standard payment (Currently on hold)  
Hickory Level Hound Rescue - $500 Emergency Medical Grant, $200 EMG and $150 Spay/Neuter Grant 
Forever Husky - $450 Spay/Neuter Grant 
Texas Sled Dog Rescue - $500 Emergency Medical Grant 
Siberian Husky Assist Rescue - $200 Spay/Neuter Grant 

  

Total Funds Available $40,072.84

Balance by Class
General Fund
Education Fund
Health Fund
Rescue Fund
Humanitarian Fund
Margaret A. Kohler Trust
SHCA Illustrated Standard
Specified Donations

$13,852.67
$4,413.32

$258.73
$5,773.86

$0.00
$6,985.40
$8,788.86

$0.00

Interest Earned
Period
YTD

$.41
$6.06

Funds/Donations Received
Period
YTD

$817.16
$11,136.83

Funds Distributed
Period 
YTD

$ 3,730.00
$12,119.50

Expenses
Period
YTD Expenses

$0.00
$100.00

Donors for this Period Include: 
Jill Wilson of Dashing Kennel home to the Dashing Siberians Sled Dog team of Idaho dedicated their 
2015/16 season to support the Siberian Husky Club of America Trust. 

Heather Walls & Dan Rehak - In lieu of presenter fees from the West Deer Alumni Association of PA 

SHC of Anchorage made donations in memory of long time member Phyllis Castleton, in memory of Cheri 
Cubbison’s father and in memory of Dr. Susie Dilton’s father. 

Mary and Don Uhlir donated in memory of Billie Durnet’s Black Jack 

Benevity  Mary Groth 
AmazonSmile  Mill Valley Market Ricki Silveria 


