

Siberian Husky Club of America Trust Education Health Rescue

TREASURER'S REPORT

November 2016

Total Funds Available	\$40,072.84
Balance by Class General Fund Education Fund Health Fund Rescue Fund Humanitarian Fund Margaret A. Kohler Trust SHCA Illustrated Standard Specified Donations	\$13,852.67 \$4,413.32 \$258.73 \$5,773.86 \$0.00 \$6,985.40 \$8,788.86 \$0.00
Interest Earned Period YTD	\$.41 \$6.06
Funds/Donations Received Period YTD	\$817.16 \$11,136.83
Funds Distributed Period YTD	\$ 3,730.00 \$12,119.50
Expenses Period YTD Expenses	\$0.00 \$100.00

Donors for this Period Include:

Jill Wilson of Dashing Kennel home to the Dashing Siberians Sled Dog team of Idaho dedicated their 2015/16 season to support the Siberian Husky Club of America Trust.

Heather Walls & Dan Rehak - In lieu of presenter fees from the West Deer Alumni Association of PA

SHC of Anchorage made donations in memory of long time member Phyllis Castleton, in memory of Cheri Cubbison's father and in memory of Dr. Susie Dilton's father.

Mary and Don Uhlir donated in memory of Billie Durnet's Black Jack

Benevity Mary Groth

AmazonSmile Mill Valley Market Ricki Silveria

Donation Recipients for this Period Include:

SHCA - \$1,730 Illustrated Standard payment (Currently on hold)

Hickory Level Hound Rescue - \$500 Emergency Medical Grant, \$200 EMG and \$150 Spay/Neuter Grant Forever Husky - \$450 Spay/Neuter Grant

rolevel Husky - \$450 Spay/Neutel Glant

Texas Sled Dog Rescue - \$500 Emergency Medical Grant

Siberian Husky Assist Rescue - \$200 Spay/Neuter Grant